

TABULATION OF BIDS

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: \$ 244,583.81
 CALL ORDER : 423
 LETTING DATE : 06/17/03 10:00 AM
 CONTRACT DESCRIPTION :

CONTRACT ID : M -26995-A
 DISTRICT : SEYMOUR DISTRICT
 CONTRACT TIME : 09/15/03 COMPLETION DATE
 RURAL

ROUTE : PARK ROAD
 COUNTIES : BROWN
 PROJECT(S) : N/A

SET-ASIDE :

VENDOR RANKING :

RANK	VENDOR NO./NAME	TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	35-1418333 ROGERS GROUP, INC.	\$ 246,218.13	100.0000%
2	35-1917625 MILESTONE CONTRACTORS, L.P.	\$ 274,750.00	111.5880%
3	35-1357381 O'MARA, DAVE CONTRACTOR	\$ 330,126.55	134.0788%

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	(1) 35-1418333 ROGERS GROUP, INC.	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	(2) 35-1917625 MILESTONE CONTRACTORS, L.P.	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	(3) 35-1357381 O'MARA, DAVE CONTRACTOR	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 ASPHALT RESURFACE													
0001	105-07039	6.000	MOS	800.00000	4800.00	1300.00000	7800.00	1000.00000	6000.00				
	FIELD OFFICE, B												
0002	110-01001		LUMP	8775.00000	8775.00	13700.00000	13700.00	13000.00000	13000.00				
	MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION												
0003	202-60820	1450.000	SYS	2.50000	3625.00	3.00000	4350.00	3.80000	5510.00				
	SURFACE MILLING, ASPHALT												
0004	304-07491	100.000	TON	85.00000	8500.00	120.00000	12000.00	100.00000	10000.00				
	HMA PATCHING, TYPE C												
0005	402-07434	4659.910	TON	43.00000	200376.13	46.00000	214355.86	55.00000	256295.05				
	HMA SURFACE, TYPE C												
0006	402-07452	200.000	TON	37.00000	7400.00	57.00000	11400.00	55.00000	11000.00				
	HMA, TYPE C, WEDGE AND LEVEL												
0007	406-05520	18.810	TON	200.00000	3762.00	185.00000	3479.85	150.00000	2821.50				
	ASPHALT FOR TACK COAT												
0008	801-06640	4.000	EACH	120.00000	480.00	100.00000	400.00	125.00000	500.00				
	CONSTRUCTION SIGN, A												
0009	801-06775		LUMP	8500.00000	8500.00	7264.29000	7264.29	25000.00000	25000.00				
	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC												
	SECTION TOTALS				\$ 246,218.13		\$ 274,750.00		\$ 330,126.55				
CONTRACT TOTALS													
					\$ 246,218.13		\$ 274,750.00		\$ 330,126.55				

